
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200104170001
46581

04/17/2001
10:45:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDY, IRMA
K

26 16 Lot#:126
Book:26 Pg:16

200104180001
49061

04/18/2001
10:21:33

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
PHILLIP TODD

3 27 Lot#:6 Blk:J
Book:3 Pg:27

200108310003
76021

08/31/2001
09:44:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS,
JASON E

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200109040003
79921

09/04/2001
01:26:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REID BUILT
HOMES INC

28 76 Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:76

200109040003
79951

09/04/2001
01:26:26

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REID BUILT
HOMES INC

28 76 Lot#:4 Book:28
Pg:76

200109190004
04721

09/19/2001
09:41:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HENKE, MARY
JEAN

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:AND SW
NW SEC 22
22S 3W

200201170000
30671

01/17/2002
08:53:12

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
JAMES N

23 121 Lot#:55 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121

200204160001
76941

04/16/2002
10:37:04

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTS, CLARA
MAE

3 3 Lot#:2 Lot:&
Blk:2 Book:3
Pg:3 Desc:SEE
INST

200204240001
89781

04/24/2002
09:10:34

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
MICHAEL D

11 48 Lot#:11
Book:11 Pg:48

200209030004
19940

09/03/2002
01:20:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTTERWORT
H, ROBERT E

27 26 Lot#:126
Book:27 Pg:26

200305300003
35560

05/30/2003
01:28:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HENKE,
ALLEN

Sec:13 Twn:24
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200306200003
89480

06/20/2003
01:30:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY
HOMES INC

31 51 Lot#:21
Book:31 Pg:51

200306170003
79820

06/17/2003
12:56:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LUMPKIN,
EDWIN B JR

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200307100004
37080

07/10/2003
12:54:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PERKINS,
KARL A

5 52 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:52

200308140005
33960

08/14/2003
08:45:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BAUMGARTNE
R, MARY JEAN

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200310100006
82280

10/10/2003
10:20:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUMPTON,
LARRY M

2 110 Lot#:44 Book:2
Pg:110

200310230007
11250

10/23/2003
01:26:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDIN,
PEGGY JOAN

27 126 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:126

200311190007
61160

11/19/2003
10:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS, JACK
N

25 24 Lot#:113
Book:25 Pg:24

200311250007
71510

11/25/2003
09:56:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE R & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

30 60 Lot#:1 Book:30
Pg:60

200403020001
06250

03/02/2004
09:07:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLS,
MICHAEL D

25 24 Lot#:113
Book:25 Pg:24

200403030001
09150

03/03/2004
10:46:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DREW,
BENJAMIN W

10 14 Lot#:14
Book:10 Pg:14

200403260001
56360

03/26/2004
12:25:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE OAKS, JAMES
S

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200403290001
59510

03/29/2004
10:55:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PRINCE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

22 110 Lot#:45
Book:22
Pg:110

200404210002
06800

04/21/2004
03:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST

200404210002
06810

04/21/2004
03:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

1 18 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:1 Pg:18

200404210002
06820

04/21/2004
03:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST

200404220002
07190

04/22/2004
09:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVISON,
ERIN F

24 46 Lot#:59
Book:24 Pg:46

200404280002
19490

04/28/2004
10:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

26 2 200311130007
50310

Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:2



200405040002
31040

05/04/2004
08:14:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOLLICA,
PAULA D

16 84 Lot#:20
Book:16 Pg:84

200405130002
51920

05/13/2004
09:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELADY,
FAYE
PICKETT

3 64 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:64


