	1					1.				RUST COM	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200104170001 46581	04/17/2001 10:45:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARDY, IRMA K			26	16		Lot#:126 Book:26 Pg:16
200104180001 49061	04/18/2001 10:21:33	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, PHILLIP TODD			3	27		Lot#:6 Blk:J Book:3 Pg:27
200108310003 76021	08/31/2001 09:44:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPINKS, JASON E						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200109040003 79921	09/04/2001 01:26:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REID BUILT HOMES INC			28	76		Lot#:3 Book:28 Pg:76
200109040003 79951	09/04/2001 01:26:26	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REID BUILT HOMES INC			28	76		Lot#:4 Book:28 Pg:76
200109190004 04721	09/19/2001 09:41:54	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENKE, MARY JEAN						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:AND SW NW SEC 22 22S 3W
200201170000 30671	01/17/2002 08:53:12	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, JAMES N			23	121		Lot#:55 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121
200204160001 76941	04/16/2002 10:37:04	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS, CLARA MAE			3	3		Lot#:2 Lot:& Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:3 Desc:SEE INST
200204240001 89781	04/24/2002 09:10:34	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, MICHAEL D			11	48		Lot#:11 Book:11 Pg:48
200209030004 19940	09/03/2002 01:20:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTTERWORT H, ROBERT E			27	26		Lot#:126 Book:27 Pg:26
200305300003 35560	05/30/2003 01:28:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENKE, ALLEN						Sec:13 Twn:24 Rng:15E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200306200003 89480	06/20/2003 01:30:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY HOMES INC			31	51		Lot#:21 Book:31 Pg:51
200306170003 79820	06/17/2003 12:56:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUMPKIN, EDWIN B JR						Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200307100004 37080	07/10/2003 12:54:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERKINS, KARL A		5	52		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:52
200308140005 33960	08/14/2003 08:45:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAUMGARTNE R, MARY JEAN					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200310100006 82280	10/10/2003 10:20:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRUMPTON, LARRY M		2	110		Lot#:44 Book:2 Pg:110
200310230007 11250	10/23/2003 01:26:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARDIN, PEGGY JOAN		27	126		Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:126
200311190007 61160	11/19/2003 10:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPINKS, JACK N		25	24		Lot#:113 Book:25 Pg:24
200311250007 71510	11/25/2003 09:56:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	R & R PROPERTIES LLC		30	60		Lot#:1 Book:30 Pg:60
200403020001 06250	03/02/2004 09:07:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS, MICHAEL D		25	24		Lot#:113 Book:25 Pg:24
200403030001 09150	03/03/2004 10:46:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DREW, BENJAMIN W		10	14		Lot#:14 Book:10 Pg:14
200403260001 56360	03/26/2004 12:25:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OAKS, JAMES S					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200403290001 59510	03/29/2004 10:55:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRINCE HOMEBUILDE RS INC		22	110		Lot#:45 Book:22 Pg:110
200404210002 06800	04/21/2004 03:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC		3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST
200404210002 06810	04/21/2004 03:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC		1	18		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:1 Pg:18
200404210002 06820	04/21/2004 03:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC		3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST
200404220002 07190	04/22/2004 09:01:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVISON, ERIN F		24	46		Lot#:59 Book:24 Pg:46
200404280002 19490	04/28/2004 10:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N		26	2	200311130007 50310	Lot#:2 Book:26 Pg:2

200405040002 31040	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee		MOLLICA, PAULA D		16	84	Lot#:20 Book:16 Pg:84
200405130002 51920	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELADY, FAYE PICKETT		3	64	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:64